PLACE
Gold
Silver
Bronze

BRANCH
SOCOM
AIR FORCE
NAVY

CYCLING

NAME

EVENT
Ivan Castro Mixed Tandem
Wesley Glisson Mixed Tandem
Dan Peters Mixed Tandem

TIME
:147:22
:51:04
:53:43




PLACE
Gold
Silver
Bronze

BRANCH
SOCOM
ARMY
MARINES
NAVY
MARINES
MARINES
SOCOM
MARINES
BRITISH ARMED FORCES
ARMY
MARINES
NAVY
ARMY
MARINES

CYCLING

NAME
Christopher Self
JR Salzman
Jorge Toledo
Timothy Kraynack
Brian Riley
Justin Burbank
Andy McCaffry
Angel Gomez
Luke Darlington
William Reynolds
Manuel Jiminez
Angelo Anderson
Thomas Davis
Neil Schalk

EVENT
Men's Bicycle Disability
Men's Bicycle Disability
Men's Bicycle Disability
Men's Bicycle Disability
Men's Bicycle Disability
Men's Bicycle Disability
Men's Bicycle Disability
Men's Bicycle Disability
Men's Bicycle Disability
Men's Bicycle Disability
Men's Bicycle Disability
Men's Bicycle Disability
Men's Bicycle Disability
Men's Bicycle Disability

SCORE
:52:35
:52:50
:52:52
:52:58
:54:48
:59:37
1:00:51
1:02:21
1:03:38
1:05:46
1:07:56
1:10:38
1lap only
DNF




PLACE
Gold
Silver

Bronze

BRANCH
MARINES
SOCOM
ARMY
AIR FORCE
ARMY
BRITISH ARMED FORCES
AIR FORCE
MARINES
ARMY
ARMY
BRITISH ARMED FORCES
NAVY
NAVY
AIR FORCE
AIR FORCE
ARMY
MARINES
MARINES
SOCOM
SOCOM
AIR FORCE
MARINES

CYCLING

NAME
Brian McPherson
Mark Vomund
Spencer Anderson Il
Mitchell Kieffer
Keoki Smythe
Rupert Smedley
Timothy Babb
Rafael Cervantes
Michael Grover
Carlton Duncan
Edward Porter
Steve Miller
Joe Frank
Lewis Barasha
Shawn Schwantes
Rhoden Galloway
Michael Politowicz
Jason Quinones
Seth Jahn
Kendall Madden
Jason Frey
Sean Venezia

EVENT
Men's Bicycle Open
Men's Bicycle Open
Men's Bicycle Open
Men's Bicycle Open
Men's Bicycle Open
Men's Bicycle Open
Men's Bicycle Open
Men's Bicycle Open
Men's Bicycle Open
Men's Bicycle Open
Men's Bicycle Open
Men's Bicycle Open
Men's Bicycle Open
Men's Bicycle Open
Men's Bicycle Open
Men's Bicycle Open
Men's Bicycle Open
Men's Bicycle Open
Men's Bicycle Open
Men's Bicycle Open
Men's Bicycle Open
Men's Bicycle Open

SCORE
:47:20
:147:24
:47:24
:47:25
:147:50
:48:26
:49:14
:50:09
:52:11
:52:32
:52:33
:52:48
:52:54
:56:12
:56:13
:57:41
:58:07
1:02:00
1:03:20
1:04:38
1:15:49
DNF




PLACE
Gold
Silver
Bronze

N o

BRANCH
AIR FORCE
ARMY
ARMY
MARINES
AIR FORCE
MARINES
MARINES

CYCLING

NAME
Scott Bullis
Michael Lage
Michael Phillips
Richard Rush
Damien Orslene
Philip Shockley
Ben McCrosky

EVENT
Men's Recumbent
Men's Recumbent
Men's Recumbent
Men's Recumbent
Men's Recumbent
Men's Recumbent
Men's Recumbent

SCORE
:39:04
:40:45
:45:13
:45:36
:50:12
:54:52
:58:12




PLACE
Gold
Silver

Bronze

BRANCH
MARINES
ARMY
SOCOM
MARINES
MARINES
ARMY
ARMY
NAVY
NAVY
MARINES
ARMY
SOCOM
BRITISH ARMED FORCES
AIR FORCE
SOCOM
SOCOM
AIR FORCE

CYCLING

NAME
Ronnie Jimenez
Anthony Robinson
Justin Gaertner
Ivan Sears
Josue Barron
Blake McMinn
Charles Armstead
Hector Varela
Javier Rodriguez
Eric Rodriguez
Danny Dudek
Sammy Lugo
Jonathan Le Galloudec
Chris Wolff
Davie Neumer
Nathan Cruz
Darrell Fisher

B B D B

EVENT
Men Handcycle
Men Handcycle
Men Handcycle
Men Handcycle
Men Handcycle
Men Handcycle
Men Handcycle
Men Handcycle
Men Handcycle
Men Handcycle
Men Handcycle
Men Handcycle
Men Handcycle
Men Handcycle
Men Handcycle
Men Handcycle
Men Handcycle

SCORE
:21:53
:22:16
:22:35
:23:05
:23:24
:23:57
:24:00
:25:20
:26:39
:27:30
:27:56
:28:16
:29:46
:30:09
:34:29
:36:51
:38:29




PLACE
Gold
Silver
Bronze
4

O 00 N O »n

BRANCH
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY

MARINES
NAVY
ARMY
NAVY
NAVY
NAVY

MARINES

CYCLING

NAME
Lacey Hamilton
Margaux Mange
Ashley Crandall
Kristie Ennis
Ching Dressel
Krissell Creager-Lumpkins
Laura Root
Joan Mulligan
Jeannette Tarqueno
Kidisti Averill

EVENT
Women's Bicycle Open
Women's Bicycle Open
Women's Bicycle Open
Women's Bicycle Open
Women's Bicycle Open
Women's Bicycle Open
Women's Bicycle Open
Women's Bicycle Open
Women's Bicycle Open
Women's Bicycle Open

SCORE
:20:26
:20:37
:20:44
:21:34
:21:59
:22:51
:23:22
:24:55
:24:58
:26:10




PLACE
Gold
Silver

Bronze

O 00 N O U1 b

BRANCH
MARINES
AIR FORCE
ARMY
BRITISH ARMED FORCES
AIR FORCE
NAV
AIR FORCE
AIR FORCE
MARINES
AIR FORCE

CYCLING

NAME
Lori Yrigoyen (REC)
Jennifer Kyseth (REC)
Elizabeth Wasil (HC)
Claire Edwards (REC)
Zuleika Cruz-Periera (REC)
Katy Ray (REC)
Sarah Evans (HC)
Ramina Oraha (REC)
Breanna Dill (HC)
Jeanne Goldy-Sanitate (HC)

EVENT
Women's Handcycle & Recumbent Cycle
Women's Handcycle & Recumbent Cycle
Women's Handcycle & Recumbent Cycle
Women's Handcycle & Recumbent Cycle
Women's Handcycle & Recumbent Cycle
Women's Handcycle & Recumbent Cycle
Women's Handcycle & Recumbent Cycle
Women's Handcycle & Recumbent Cycle
Women's Handcycle & Recumbent Cycle
Women's Handcycle & Recumbent Cycle

SCORE
:21:26
:25:31
:28:54
:29:15
:29:12
:32:09
:32:47
:38:43
:41:47

DNF
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