BRANCH	NAME	EVENT	TIME
SOCOM	Ivan Castro	Mixed Tandem	:47:22
AIR FORCE	Wesley Glisson	Mixed Tandem	:51:04
NAVY	Dan Peters	Mixed Tandem	:53:43
	SOCOM AIR FORCE	SOCOM Ivan Castro AIR FORCE Wesley Glisson	SOCOM Ivan Castro Mixed Tandem AIR FORCE Wesley Glisson Mixed Tandem







PLACE	BRANCH	NAME	EVENT	SCORE
Gold	SOCOM	Christopher Self	Men's Bicycle Disability	:52:35
Silver	ARMY	JR Salzman	Men's Bicycle Disability	:52:50
Bronze	MARINES	Jorge Toledo	Men's Bicycle Disability	:52:52
4	NAVY	Timothy Kraynack	Men's Bicycle Disability	:52:58
5	MARINES	Brian Riley	Men's Bicycle Disability	:54:48
6	MARINES	Justin Burbank	Men's Bicycle Disability	:59:37
7	SOCOM	Andy McCaffry	Men's Bicycle Disability	1:00:51
8	MARINES	Angel Gomez	Men's Bicycle Disability	1:02:21
9	BRITISH ARMED FORCES	Luke Darlington	Men's Bicycle Disability	1:03:38
10	ARMY	William Reynolds	Men's Bicycle Disability	1:05:46
11	MARINES	Manuel Jiminez	Men's Bicycle Disability	1:07:56
12	NAVY	Angelo Anderson	Men's Bicycle Disability	1:10:38
	ARMY	Thomas Davis	Men's Bicycle Disability	1 lap only
	MARINES	Neil Schalk	Men's Bicycle Disability	DNF







PLACE	BRANCH	NAME	EVENT	SCORE
Gold	MARINES	Brian McPherson	Men's Bicycle Open	:47:20
Silver	SOCOM	Mark Vomund	Men's Bicycle Open	:47:24
Bronze	ARMY	Spencer Anderson II	Men's Bicycle Open	:47:24
4	AIR FORCE	Mitchell Kieffer	Men's Bicycle Open	:47:25
5	ARMY	Keoki Smythe	Men's Bicycle Open	:47:50
6	BRITISH ARMED FORCES	Rupert Smedley	Men's Bicycle Open	:48:26
7	AIR FORCE	Timothy Babb	Men's Bicycle Open	:49:14
8	MARINES	Rafael Cervantes	Men's Bicycle Open	:50:09
9	ARMY	Michael Grover	Men's Bicycle Open	:52:11
10	ARMY	Carlton Duncan	Men's Bicycle Open	:52:32
11	BRITISH ARMED FORCES	Edward Porter	Men's Bicycle Open	:52:33
12	NAVY	Steve Miller	Men's Bicycle Open	:52:48
13	NAVY	Joe Frank	Men's Bicycle Open	:52:54
14	AIR FORCE	Lewis Barasha	Men's Bicycle Open	:56:12
15	AIR FORCE	Shawn Schwantes	Men's Bicycle Open	:56:13
16	ARMY	Rhoden Galloway	Men's Bicycle Open	:57:41
17	MARINES	Michael Politowicz	Men's Bicycle Open	:58:07
18	MARINES	Jason Quinones	Men's Bicycle Open	1:02:00
19	SOCOM	Seth Jahn	Men's Bicycle Open	1:03:20
20	SOCOM	Kendall Madden	Men's Bicycle Open	1:04:38
21	AIR FORCE	Jason Frey	Men's Bicycle Open	1:15:49
22	MARINES	Sean Venezia	Men's Bicycle Open	DNF







PLACE	BRANCH	NAME	EVENT	SCORE
Gold	AIR FORCE	Scott Bullis	Men's Recumbent	:39:04
Silver	ARMY	Michael Lage	Men's Recumbent	:40:45
Bronze	ARMY	Michael Phillips	Men's Recumbent	:45:13
4	MARINES	Richard Rush	Men's Recumbent	:45:36
5	AIR FORCE	Damien Orslene	Men's Recumbent	:50:12
6	MARINES	Philip Shockley	Men's Recumbent	:54:52
7	MARINES	Ben McCrosky	Men's Recumbent	:58:12







PLACE	BRANCH	NAME	EVENT	SCORE
Gold	MARINES	Ronnie Jimenez	Men Handcycle	:21:53
Silver	ARMY	Anthony Robinson	Men Handcycle	:22:16
Bronze	SOCOM	Justin Gaertner	Men Handcycle	:22:35
4	MARINES	Ivan Sears	Men Handcycle	:23:05
5	MARINES	Josue Barron	Men Handcycle	:23:24
6	ARMY	Blake McMinn	Men Handcycle	:23:57
7	ARMY	Charles Armstead	Men Handcycle	:24:00
8	NAVY	Hector Varela	Men Handcycle	:25:20
9	NAVY	Javier Rodriguez	Men Handcycle	:26:39
10	MARINES	Eric Rodriguez	Men Handcycle	:27:30
11	ARMY	Danny Dudek	Men Handcycle	:27:56
12	SOCOM	Sammy Lugo	Men Handcycle	:28:16
13	BRITISH ARMED FORCES	Jonathan Le Galloudec	Men Handcycle	:29:46
14	AIR FORCE	Chris Wolff	Men Handcycle	:30:09
15	SOCOM	Davie Neumer	Men Handcycle	:34:29
16	SOCOM	Nathan Cruz	Men Handcycle	:36:51
17	AIR FORCE	Darrell Fisher	Men Handcycle	:38:29







PLACE	BRANCH	NAME	EVENT	SCORE
Gold	ARMY	Lacey Hamilton	Women's Bicycle Open	:20:26
Silver	ARMY	Margaux Mange	Women's Bicycle Open	:20:37
Bronze	ARMY	Ashley Crandall	Women's Bicycle Open	:20:44
4	MARINES	Kristie Ennis	Women's Bicycle Open	:21:34
5	NAVY	Ching Dressel	Women's Bicycle Open	:21:59
6	ARMY	Krissell Creager-Lumpkins	Women's Bicycle Open	:22:51
7	NAVY	Laura Root	Women's Bicycle Open	:23:22
8	NAVY	Joan Mulligan	Women's Bicycle Open	:24:55
9	NAVY	Jeannette Tarqueno	Women's Bicycle Open	:24:58
10	MARINES	Kidisti Averill	Women's Bicycle Open	:26:10







PLACE	BRANCH	NAME	EVENT	SCORE
Gold	MARINES	Lori Yrigoyen (REC)	Women's Handcycle & Recumbent Cycle	:21:26
Silver	AIR FORCE	Jennifer Kyseth (REC)	Women's Handcycle & Recumbent Cycle	:25:31
Bronze	ARMY	Elizabeth Wasil (HC)	Women's Handcycle & Recumbent Cycle	:28:54
4	BRITISH ARMED FORCES	Claire Edwards (REC)	Women's Handcycle & Recumbent Cycle	:29:15
5	AIR FORCE	Zuleika Cruz-Periera (REC)	Women's Handcycle & Recumbent Cycle	:29:12
6	NAV	Katy Ray (REC)	Women's Handcycle & Recumbent Cycle	:32:09
7	AIR FORCE	Sarah Evans (HC)	Women's Handcycle & Recumbent Cycle	:32:47
8	AIR FORCE	Ramina Oraha (REC)	Women's Handcycle & Recumbent Cycle	:38:43
9	MARINES	Breanna Dill (HC)	Women's Handcycle & Recumbent Cycle	:41:47
	AIR FORCE	Jeanne Goldy-Sanitate (HC)	Women's Handcycle & Recumbent Cycle	DNF





